F22000001535

(Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:



5442LANASSAUTEL



S. ROBERTS MAR 1 5 2022

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32312

(850) 656-4724

DATE 03/15/2022

WALK IN

ENTITY NAME NU ART EVENTS DMCC Corp

DOCUMENT NUMBER_____

PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN

XXXXXXX

Plain Copy Certified Copy Certificate of Status

PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY

Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Complete File (Including Annual Reports) Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Reflecting: _____

APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION

COUNTRY OF DESTINATION	
NUMBER OF CERTIFICATES REQUESTED	

	TOTAL OWED \$ 70
1	

ACCOUNT # I201400001	108 / 11 1
ACCOUNT # I201400001 United Corporate	Keith //
Services, Inc.	Heppan
77	0 111

Please call Tina at the above number for any issues or concerns. Thank you so much

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA. NU ART EVENTS DMCC Corp.

1. (Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

United Arab En		(FEI number, if applicable)	
05/29/2019			
	of incorporation) 5		
(Date	of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than perpetu	al)
·			
	(Date first transacted business in Fl		
CC MULTITE CONT	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502	F.S., to determine penalty hability)	
	GET - SUITE 501, NEW YORK, NY 10013		
· <u></u>	(Principal office	street address)	
	(i i incipai office j		
-	(Current mailing a	ddress, if different)	
	(Current mailing a	ddress, if different)	
. Name and stree		(2022
. Name and stree	(Current mailing a et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. E United Corporate Services, Inc.	(2022 Hi
. Name and stree	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. E	(2022 HAR
	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. E	(2022 HAR 1 5
Name:	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. E United Corporate Services, Inc.	(2022 HAR 15
Name:	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. E United Corporate Services, Inc. 3458 Lakeshore Drive	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	-
	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. E United Corporate Services, Inc.	(2022 HAR 15 AH

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Qames Nash (Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

•	

Α.	DI	R	EC1	ro	RS

□Chairman □Vice Chairman ■Director ■President □Vice President □Secretary □Other	PIERFRANCO DURSI Name:	 Chairman Vice Chairman Director President Vice President Secretary Other 	Address:	□Treasurer □Other
□Chairman	Name:	Chairman	Name:	
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman		
Director		Director		
President		President		
□Vice President		□Vice President		
	Treasurer			Treasurer
Other	Other	DOther		□Other
□Chairman	Name:	□Chairman	Name:	
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:	
Director		Director		
President		□President		
□Vice President	,	□Vice President		
	Treasurer			Treasurer
Other	[]Other	□Other		Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

12.	/s/Pierfranco Dursi	
	. Signa	ture of Director or Officer
	that false information submitted in a docum	is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or tent to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in
13.	Pierfranco Dursi, P	resident
	(Typed or printed name and	capacity of person signing application)

,





AUTHENTICATION

DMCC is a free zone Authority established under the provisions of Dubai Law No. (1 & 4) Of 2001 and Decision dated 1st May, 2002. This Extract of Registry for NU ART EVENTS DMCC has been issued by the Dubai Multi Commodities Centre Authority through the Legal Registrar. The content of this document is issued on 14 March 2022 at Dubai, United Arab Emirates and bears the seal of the DMCC Authority.

This is an extract from the Commercial Registration System which is maintained and administrated by the Legal Registration of DMCCA. The contents of this extract are as of 14 March 2022.

Legal person:

DMCC Registered Association	DMCC Registered Company
Name	NU ART EVENTS DMCC
Statutory seat	Jumeirah Lakes Towers, Dubai
Registration Number	DMCC171098
Date of Registration	29-May-2019
Authorized & Paid up Share capital	50,000.00

Confirmation:

Trade name (s)	NU ART EVENTS DMCC	
Operating Name (if any)	NU ART EVENTS DMCC	
Registered Address	Unit No: 4571 DMCC Business Centre Level No 1 Jewellery & Gemplex 3 Dubai United Arab Emirates	
License Number	DMCC-703521	
Date of License	29-May-2019	
Description of business/Activity	Performing Arts & Music Festivals	





Shareholder(s):



Name	Address	Date of subscription	No. of Shares	% of ownership
GMR 54.20 LIMITED	37-38,Long Acre , London,,United Kingdom,WC2E 9JT	29-May-2019	50.00	100.00

Director/Manager/Secretary (s)

Name	Address	Date of appointment	Position	Powers
Mario Rizzi	Via G. Bonoldi, 20, Bozzolo, 46012, Bozzolo (MN), Italy	29-May-2019	Director	Singly
Mario Rizzi	Via G. Bonołdi, 20, Bozzolo, 46012, Bozzolo (MN), Italy	29-May-2019	Legal Representative	
Pierfranco Dursi	9, Via Paolo Borsellino, Saonara, Villatoro, 35020, Padova, Italy	29-May-2019	Manager	Singly
Pierfranco Dursi	9, Via Paolo Borsellino, Saonara, Villatoro, 35020, Padova, Italy	29-May-2019	Secretary	